Por.¢.

MX traté
Vilanec, 12. 10. 2024

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

1.zavod 85+ Zeny

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

12:45:25
12.10.24
1

8

9

145|516 | 28 |153|513|110| 6 |17 | 47 |
28 |153|516|110| 6 |145| 17 | 47 |513]
153|516 28 | 6 |110| 17 | 47 |145|513|
153 28 |516| 6 |110| 17 | 47 |145|513|
153 28 |516| 6 |110| 47 | 17 |145|513|
153 28 |516| 6 |110| 47 | 17 |145|513|
153| 28 |516| 6 | 47 |110] 17 |145|513|
153 28 |516| 6 | 47 |110] 17 |145|513|

153| 28 |516| 6 |47 |110| 17 |145|513|

10 153| 28 |516| 6 | 47 |110]



